www.mlaccessor ies.co.uk
Lamps
DICHROIC LAMP CLOSED
(4,000 HOURS)
Code Description
L58DL MR16 50mm – 50w 38°
Info: Xenon Long Life
Colour temperature:

G4 HALOGEN
CAPSULE LAMPS
Code Description
LVL1 12v 10w - M91
LVL2 12v 20w - M47
LVL3 12v 50w - M32
Info: Colour temperature
3°K Warm White.
Colour code: 830
Box QTY
(Inner/Outer) 20/1000 Price List
Page No. 46
Lamps :
CAPSULE LAMPS
Code Description Equivalent Watt Incandescent
HALO-C28BC 28W Candle BC Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-C28SBC 28W Candle SBC Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-C28SES 28W Candle SES Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-C42BC 42W Candle BC Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-C42SBC 42W Candle SBC Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-C42SES 42W Candle SES Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-F28BC 28W Candle Flame BC Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-F28SBC 28W Candle Flame SBC Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-F28SES 28W Candle Flame SES Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-F42BC 42W Candle Flame BC Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-F42SBC 42W Candle Flame SBC Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-F42SES 42W Candle Flame SES Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-G28BC 28W GLS BC Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-G28ES 28W GLS ES Clear Lamp 40w
HALO-G42BC 42W GLS BC Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-G42ES 42W GLS ES Clear Lamp 60w
HALO-G52BC 52W GLS BC Clear Lamp 75w
HALO-G52ES 52W GLS ES Clear Lamp 75w
HALO-G70BC 70W GLS BC Clear Lamp 100w
HALO-G70ES 70W GLS ES Clear Lamp 100w
Info: This new range of lamps combines the versatility of halogen with
the advantages of 30% energy savings. They are fully dimmable
and available in GLS, Candle and Flame Tipped.
Box QTY